LIGHT THE WORLD
200W EXPLOSION PROOF LIGHT
www.mic-led.comMIC OPTOELECTRONIC CO.,LTD
ITEM No.: MIC-EX-F200-1
Guarantee
CCT
Material
NW/GW
Product size
Carton size
5 years
2700k~6500k
Aluminum + Glass
12kg / 13.5kg
418*275*130mm
55*33*18cm, 1pcs/CTN
Electrical Specifications
Led Power
IP Grade
Anti-corrosion grade
Input Voltage
Operating Temperature
Driver Brand
Power Factor (PF)
Driver Efficiency
Explosion mark
200w
IP67
WF2
85~305Vac, 12~24Vdc
-40˚C to +55˚C
CE/UL driver
>0.95
>90%
Ex, de, IIB, T6, Gb/Ex,
tD, A21, IP67 T85˚C
Photometric & Packing Specifications
Led Lamp
Lumen Output
Light Efficient
Life span
CRI
Photometric Type
SMD 2835
>26000LM
130lm/w
>50000 hours
>80
60°x30°(RF) / 120°x120°
InstallationSize(unit:mm)
A=418mm
B=275mm
C=130mm
Bracket installation Suspended installation